
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2003; Name= SHIRLEY CONCRETE COMPANY INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200303070001
40620

03/07/2003
11:33:00

SHIRLEY
CONCRETE
COMPANY INC

Grantor LIEN CUZCO LLC 31 2 Book:31 Pg:2
Desc:FOREST
RIDGE
SUBDIVISION

200304100002
18010

04/10/2003
08:35:00

SHIRLEY
CONCRETE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES CUZCO LLC 31 2 200303070001
40620

Lot#:7 Book:31
Pg:2

200306110003
65540

06/11/2003
01:00:00

SHIRLEY
CONCRETE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES CUZCO LLC 31 2 200303070001
40620

Lot#:9 Book:31
Pg:2

200306110003
65540

06/11/2003
01:00:00

SHIRLEY
CONCRETE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES CUZCO LLC 31 2 200303070001
40620

Lot#:11
Book:31 Pg:2

200306110003
65540

06/11/2003
01:00:00

SHIRLEY
CONCRETE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES CUZCO LLC 31 2 200303070001
40620

Lot#:13
Book:31 Pg:2

200306110003
65540

06/11/2003
01:00:00

SHIRLEY
CONCRETE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES CUZCO LLC 31 2 200303070001
40620

Lot#:23
Book:31 Pg:2

200306110003
65540

06/11/2003
01:00:00

SHIRLEY
CONCRETE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES CUZCO LLC 31 2 200303070001
40620

Lot#:20
Book:31 Pg:2

200306110003
65540

06/11/2003
01:00:00

SHIRLEY
CONCRETE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES CUZCO LLC 31 2 200303070001
40620

Lot#:19
Book:31 Pg:2

200306110003
65540

06/11/2003
01:00:00

SHIRLEY
CONCRETE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES CUZCO LLC 31 2 200303070001
40620

Lot#:34
Book:31 Pg:2

200306110003
65540

06/11/2003
01:00:00

SHIRLEY
CONCRETE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES CUZCO LLC 31 2 200303070001
40620

Lot#:32
Book:31 Pg:2

200306110003
65540

06/11/2003
01:00:00

SHIRLEY
CONCRETE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES CUZCO LLC 31 2 200303070001
40620

Lot#:36
Book:31 Pg:2

200306110003
65540

06/11/2003
01:00:00

SHIRLEY
CONCRETE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES CUZCO LLC 31 2 200303070001
40620

Lot#:27
Book:31 Pg:2

200306110003
65540

06/11/2003
01:00:00

SHIRLEY
CONCRETE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES CUZCO LLC 31 2 200303070001
40620

Lot#:2 Book:31
Pg:2

200306110003
65540

06/11/2003
01:00:00

SHIRLEY
CONCRETE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES CUZCO LLC 31 2 200303070001
40620

Lot#:3 Book:31
Pg:2

200306110003
65540

06/11/2003
01:00:00

SHIRLEY
CONCRETE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES CUZCO LLC 30 2 200303070001
40620

Lot#:22
Book:30 Pg:2

200306110003
65540

06/11/2003
01:00:00

SHIRLEY
CONCRETE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES CUZCO LLC 31 2 200303070001
40620

Lot#:37
Book:31 Pg:2

200306110003
65540

06/11/2003
01:00:00

SHIRLEY
CONCRETE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES CUZCO LLC 31 2 200303070001
40620

Lot#:35
Book:31 Pg:2

200306110003
65540

06/11/2003
01:00:00

SHIRLEY
CONCRETE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES CUZCO LLC 31 2 200303070001
40620

Lot#:31
Book:31 Pg:2



200306110003
65540

06/11/2003
01:00:00

SHIRLEY
CONCRETE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES CUZCO LLC 31 2 200303070001
40620

Lot#:38
Book:31 Pg:2

200306240003
94490

06/24/2003
08:15:00

SHIRLEY
CONCRETE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES 31 2 Book:31 Pg:2

200304100002
18010

04/10/2003
08:35:00

SHIRLEY
CONCRETE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES CUZCO LLC 31 2 200303070001
40620

Lot#:5 Book:31
Pg:2

200304100002
18010

04/10/2003
08:35:00

SHIRLEY
CONCRETE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES CUZCO LLC 31 2 200303070001
40620

Lot#:4 Book:31
Pg:2

200306110003
65540

06/11/2003
01:00:00

SHIRLEY
CONCRETE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES CUZCO LLC 31 2 200303070001
40620

Lot#:8 Book:31
Pg:2

200306110003
65540

06/11/2003
01:00:00

SHIRLEY
CONCRETE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES CUZCO LLC 31 2 200303070001
40620

Lot#:17
Book:31 Pg:2

200306110003
65540

06/11/2003
01:00:00

SHIRLEY
CONCRETE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES CUZCO LLC 31 2 200303070001
40620

Lot#:15
Book:31 Pg:2

200306110003
65540

06/11/2003
01:00:00

SHIRLEY
CONCRETE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES CUZCO LLC 31 2 200303070001
40620

Lot#:25
Book:31 Pg:2

200306110003
65540

06/11/2003
01:00:00

SHIRLEY
CONCRETE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES CUZCO LLC 31 2 200303070001
40620

Lot#:21
Book:31 Pg:2

200306110003
65540

06/11/2003
01:00:00

SHIRLEY
CONCRETE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES CUZCO LLC 31 2 200303070001
40620

Lot#:1 Book:31
Pg:2

200306110003
65540

06/11/2003
01:00:00

SHIRLEY
CONCRETE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES CUZCO LLC 31 2 200303070001
40620

Lot#:12
Book:31 Pg:2

200306110003
65540

06/11/2003
01:00:00

SHIRLEY
CONCRETE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES CUZCO LLC 31 2 200303070001
40620

Lot#:10
Book:31 Pg:2


