Search C	riteria Filt	ers Applie	d: Party S	eq= 1,0; C	ate Recor	ded= 2003	3; Name=	SHIRLEY	CONCRE	TE COMP	ANY INC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200303070001 40620	03/07/2003 11:33:00	SHIRLEY CONCRETE COMPANY INC	Grantor	LIEN	CUZCO LLC			31	2		Book:31 Pg:2 Desc:FOREST RIDGE SUBDIVISION
200304100002 18010	04/10/2003 08:35:00	SHIRLEY CONCRETE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CUZCO LLC			31	2	200303070001 40620	Lot#:7 Book:31 Pg:2
200306110003 65540	06/11/2003 01:00:00	SHIRLEY CONCRETE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CUZCO LLC			31	2	200303070001 40620	Lot#:9 Book:31 Pg:2
200306110003 65540	06/11/2003 01:00:00	SHIRLEY CONCRETE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CUZCO LLC			31	2	200303070001 40620	Lot#:11 Book:31 Pg:2
200306110003 65540	06/11/2003 01:00:00	SHIRLEY CONCRETE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CUZCO LLC			31	2	200303070001 40620	Lot#:13 Book:31 Pg:2
200306110003 65540	06/11/2003 01:00:00	SHIRLEY CONCRETE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CUZCO LLC			31	2	200303070001 40620	Lot#:23 Book:31 Pg:2
200306110003 65540	06/11/2003 01:00:00	SHIRLEY CONCRETE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CUZCO LLC			31	2	200303070001 40620	Lot#:20 Book:31 Pg:2
200306110003 65540	06/11/2003 01:00:00	SHIRLEY CONCRETE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CUZCO LLC			31	2	200303070001 40620	Lot#:19 Book:31 Pg:2
200306110003 65540	06/11/2003 01:00:00	SHIRLEY CONCRETE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CUZCO LLC			31	2	200303070001 40620	Lot#:34 Book:31 Pg:2
200306110003 65540	06/11/2003 01:00:00	SHIRLEY CONCRETE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CUZCO LLC			31	2	200303070001 40620	Lot#:32 Book:31 Pg:2
200306110003 65540	06/11/2003 01:00:00	SHIRLEY CONCRETE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CUZCO LLC			31	2	200303070001 40620	Lot#:36 Book:31 Pg:2
200306110003 65540	06/11/2003 01:00:00	SHIRLEY CONCRETE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CUZCO LLC			31	2	200303070001 40620	Lot#:27 Book:31 Pg:2
200306110003 65540	06/11/2003 01:00:00	SHIRLEY CONCRETE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CUZCO LLC			31	2	200303070001 40620	Lot#:2 Book:31 Pg:2
200306110003 65540	06/11/2003 01:00:00	SHIRLEY CONCRETE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CUZCO LLC			31	2	200303070001 40620	Lot#:3 Book:31 Pg:2
200306110003 65540	06/11/2003 01:00:00	SHIRLEY CONCRETE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CUZCO LLC			30	2	200303070001 40620	Lot#:22 Book:30 Pg:2
200306110003 65540	06/11/2003 01:00:00	SHIRLEY CONCRETE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CUZCO LLC			31	2	200303070001 40620	Lot#:37 Book:31 Pg:2
200306110003 65540	06/11/2003 01:00:00	SHIRLEY CONCRETE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CUZCO LLC			31	2	200303070001 40620	Lot#:35 Book:31 Pg:2
200306110003 65540	06/11/2003 01:00:00	SHIRLEY CONCRETE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CUZCO LLC			31	2	200303070001 40620	Lot#:31 Book:31 Pg:2

200306110003 65540	06/11/2003 01:00:00	SHIRLEY CONCRETE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CUZCO LLC		31	2	200303070001 40620	Lot#:38 Book:31 Pg:2
200306240003 94490	06/24/2003 08:15:00	SHIRLEY CONCRETE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES			31	2		Book:31 Pg:2
200304100002 18010	04/10/2003 08:35:00	SHIRLEY CONCRETE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CUZCO LLC		31	2	200303070001 40620	Lot#:5 Book:31 Pg:2
200304100002 18010	04/10/2003 08:35:00	SHIRLEY CONCRETE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CUZCO LLC		31	2	200303070001 40620	Lot#:4 Book:31 Pg:2
200306110003 65540	06/11/2003 01:00:00	SHIRLEY CONCRETE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CUZCO LLC		31	2	200303070001 40620	Lot#:8 Book:31 Pg:2
200306110003 65540	06/11/2003 01:00:00	SHIRLEY CONCRETE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CUZCO LLC		31	2	200303070001 40620	Lot#:17 Book:31 Pg:2
200306110003 65540	06/11/2003 01:00:00	SHIRLEY CONCRETE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CUZCO LLC		31	2	200303070001 40620	Lot#:15 Book:31 Pg:2
200306110003 65540	06/11/2003 01:00:00	SHIRLEY CONCRETE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CUZCO LLC		31	2	200303070001 40620	Lot#:25 Book:31 Pg:2
200306110003 65540	06/11/2003 01:00:00	SHIRLEY CONCRETE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CUZCO LLC		31	2	200303070001 40620	Lot#:21 Book:31 Pg:2
200306110003 65540	06/11/2003 01:00:00	SHIRLEY CONCRETE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CUZCO LLC		31	2	200303070001 40620	Lot#:1 Book:31 Pg:2
200306110003 65540	06/11/2003 01:00:00	SHIRLEY CONCRETE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CUZCO LLC		31	2	200303070001 40620	Lot#:12 Book:31 Pg:2
200306110003 65540	06/11/2003 01:00:00	SHIRLEY CONCRETE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CUZCO LLC		31	2	200303070001 40620	Lot#:10 Book:31 Pg:2